

MB-165

(M455)

SC

~~Subb~~ XIV-Ten H. 1015

RECEIVED

RECEIVED P. W. D.

RECEIVED

NH26

AKKbar

5th DIVISION

4068

RECEIVED P. W. D.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
N.H. 2C AKBAR					
PUR To Chhatghat Tola,					
Name of Agency -					
Shree Basant					
Kannar Vill & Post					
Nauhatta,					
Agreement No -					
14/2019-20					
Agreement Amount -					
1,41,747.24					
Date of work start -					
21-10-19					
Time of completion -					
2010-20					

IV & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Bench mark Pillar					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4366 = 23 / Nos					Rs 12949 = 00
② Reference Pillar					
Qty = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 1971 = 72 / Nos					Rs 15775 = 00
③ Clearing & grubbing Road land -					
Qty = 1.41 H.A					
@ Rs 49739 = 47 / H.A					Rs 70132 = 00
③ Excavation of Roadway soil Box cutting					
Qty = 63.75 m ³					
@ Rs 82 = 01 / m ³					Rs 5228 = 00
④ Construction of embankment					
Qty = 28.25 m ³					
@ Rs 27 = 90 / m ³					Rs 1070 = 00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
Qty = 1962.00 m ³					
@ Rs 187 = 23 / m ³					Rs 367345 = 00
1000 meter lead —					
⑥ 100 meter lead —					
Qty = 2729 m ³					
@ Rs 132 = 56 / m ³					Rs 361756 = 00
					Rs 834252 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rs 834255.00
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty - 2407.13 m ³					
@ Rs 189.21/m ³					Rs 455212.00
⑦ Earth shoulder					
Qty - 991 m ³					
@ Rs 189.21/m ³					Rs 187400.00
⑧ Construction of G.S.B					
Qty - 834.46 m ³					
@ Rs 2819.75/m ³					Rs 2352762.00
⑨ Providing & Laying Spreading					
W.B.M. Co. III					
Qty - 207.74 (207.74) m ³					
@ Rs 4230.74/m ³					Rs 1225814.00
⑩ Providing G.S.B Co. I					
P.C.C. bottom					
Qty - 16.56 m ³					
@ Rs 2819.75/m ³					Rs 452739.00
⑪ Providing A.B.M. Co. III					
Qty - 286.88 m ³					
@ Rs 4230.74/m ³					Rs 1213715.00
⑫ Providing & fixing Logo Board					
M.M.G.S.Y. Board					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Qty - 1 Nos					
3 Nos					
@ Rs 1014.65/m ³					Rs 30344.00
					Total Rs 6752455.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					116675395.00
(B) Providing cement concrete					
Reinforced (R.C.C. Road)					
Qty = 100 m ³					
Qty = 12 m ³					
Qty = 60 m ³					
@ Rs 7167.12/m ³					Rs 4386296.00
(B) Providing mass of scaffolding					
Qty = 770 m ²					
@ Rs 2724/m ²					Rs 519907.00
dia 100 mm x 11 mm pipe					
(C) A Part of work excavate					
of foundation at					
do all corners					
Qty = 89.79 m ³					
@ Rs 28571/m ³					Rs 25539.00
(B) Providing M ₁₅ (1:2:4)					
Plain cement concrete					
Qty = 12.77 m ³					
@ Rs 5827.59/m ³					Rs 80245.00
(C) Plain Reinforcement					
Sub-structure do do					
Qty = 6831.83 m ³					Rs 691518.00
(d) Providing & laying R.C.C					
Reinforced pipe M ₁₅					
Qty = 22.52 m ³					
@ Rs 4249.79/m ³					Rs 95620.00
Total					Rs 1255166.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B/R 10551660 = 00
(14) Paving on Rampot					
Qty —		61.92 m ²			
@ Rs 100 = 90/m ²					Rs 6748000
(15) Providing Prime coat					
Qty —		3863.25 m ²			
@ Rs 49 = 44/m ²					Rs 190997000
(16) Providing Back coat					
Qty —		3863.25 m ²			
@ Rs 16 = 53/m ²					Rs 63859000
(17) Mix seal surface					
Type B					
Qty —		3863.25 m ²			
@ Rs 224 = 81/m ²					Rs 368497000
(18) Providing Kilometer p.					
200 meter Stone Paving					
(A) K.M Stone					
Qty —		2 Nos			
@ Rs 2254 = 95/Nos					Rs 4710000
(B) 200 meter Stone					
Qty —		9 Nos			
@ Rs 667 = 37/Nos					Rs 6006000
(19) Providing Reinforcement					
Cement concrete PIS					
Boundary Pillar					
Qty —		40 Nos			
@ Rs 537 = 80/Nos					Rs 21512000
					Total Rs 13713991000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.P.R. 137/2291.00
(A) 600 mm square 2 sample					
Qty = 14 Nos					
@ Rs 4025/-/Nos					Rs 57199.00
(B) 600 mm concrete					
Qty = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 5522.81/-/Nos					Rs 44182.00
(C) 800 mm x 600 mm kerb					
Qty = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 7752.00/-/Nos					Rs 46512.00
(d) 600 x 500 mm kerb					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 5275.70/-/Nos					Rs 21102.80
(e) 900 mm x 900 mm octagon					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 9924.00/-/Nos					Rs 39696.00
(21) Road marking with					
Applied thermoplastic					
Qty = 202 m ²					
@ Rs 857.92/m ²					Rs 171800.00
(22) Road marking with					
Hot Applied (P.C.C. line)					
Qty = 200 m ²					
@ Rs 953.99/m ²					Rs 190798.00
					Total Rs 1428577.00
Less 10% As Agreement					Rs 142857.70
					Net Rs 1285719.50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B D	
		B.F.B	12897195200	
Less previous amount		B	12786288200	
		B	70709200	
		J.E	27-11-21	
		A.G	C.S.P	
			27-11-21	